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Dear Friends

 It is with great pleasure that we extend a heartfelt invitation to you to join us in Coimbatore city, the 
“Manchester of South India” for the 74th Annual National Conference of the Indian Society of Pathology 
and Microbiology– "APCON  2026". This distinguished event will be hosted by the Department of Pathology, 
PSG Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Coimbatore and will take place in the campus of this 
prestigious institute from December 2nd to 6th 2026. This year’s conference is centered around the theme: 
Where Diagnostics Evolve and Personalised Care Begins.

Coimbatore is a city known for its pleasant cool climate and has an interesting amalgamation of industry 
and natural beauty. It is situated on the banks of river Noyyal. It o�ers a gateway to the Western Ghats, the 
“Blue Mountains” (Nilgiris) and hill stations like Ooty. The city has on its outskirts cascading waterfalls 
(Kovai Kutralam) and dense forests with a variety of flora and fauna.  

This conference consists of an array of preconference workshops in some of which participants will get 
unique hands-on experiences. Delegates can look forward to inspiring sessions by distinguished national 
and international speakers who will share updated diagnostic criteria in the various divisions of Pathology 
and present the latest research and technological innovations. The conference will provide a unique 
platform for pathologists, postgraduates and researchers to interact, update and integrate traditional 
practices with emerging developments in digitalisation and artificial intelligence in pathology.

We the Organising Committee of APCON  2026 look forward to warmly welcome you all to join us for an 
enriching experience that blends academic excellence with the beauty of nature and the hospitality of 
the host city.

Welcome message

Dr. S. Shanthakumari
Organising Secretary 
APCON 2026

Warm Regards
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Registration

Category Subcategory Early Bird Regular 1 Regular 2 On Spot

Conference – International Division 
(IAP - ID)

PG Students ₹ 1,200 ₹ 1,500 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,750

Members ₹ 2,500 ₹ 2,750 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,500

Non-Members ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,250 ₹ 3,500 ₹ 4,000

Overseas 
Delegates

$ 80 $ 90 $ 100 $ 110

Conference (IAPM)

PG Students ₹ 7,000 ₹ 7,500 ₹ 8,000 ₹ 9,000

Members ₹ 8,500 ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,250 ₹ 10,000

Non-Members ₹ 9,000 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500 ₹ 11,000

Overseas 
Delegates

$ 140 $ 160 $ 175 $ 200

Combined (IAP - ID + IAPM)

PG Students ₹ 8,000 ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500

Members ₹ 9,000 ₹ 10,500 ₹ 10,750 ₹ 11,250

Non-Members ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,750 ₹ 11,750 ₹ 12,500

Overseas 
Delegates

$ 140 $ 200 $ 230 $ 260

Workshop + IAPM

PG Students ₹ 8,000 ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500

Members ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 11,000

Non-Members ₹ 9,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 11,000 ₹ 12,000

Overseas 
Delegates

$ 130 $ 180 $ 200 $ 230

Full Combo (IAPM + IAP-ID + Work-
shop)

PG Students ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500 ₹ 11,500

Members ₹ 9,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 11,000 ₹ 13,000

Non-Members ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500 ₹ 11,500 ₹ 13,500

Overseas
Delegates

$ 180 $ 210 $ 230 $ 260

IAP-ID Only ₹ 1,750 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250

IAPM Only ₹ 4,500 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000

IAP-ID + IAPM ₹ 5,500 ₹ 5,500 ₹ 5,500 ₹ 5,500

Overseas 
Delegates

$ 160 $ 180 $ 190 $ 210

Tariff
Registration Category

Early Bird

Conference – International Division 
(IAP - ID)

PG Students ₹ 1,200 ₹ 1,500 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,750

Members ₹ 2,500 ₹ 2,750 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,500

Non-Members ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,250 ₹ 3,500 ₹ 4,000

Overseas 
Delegates

$ 80 $ 90 $ 100 $ 110

Conference (IAPM)

PG Students ₹ 7,000 ₹ 7,500 ₹ 8,000 ₹ 9,000

Members ₹ 8,500 ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,250 ₹ 10,000

Non-Members ₹ 9,000 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500 ₹ 11,000

Overseas 
Delegates

$ 140 $ 160 $ 175 $ 200

Combined (IAP - ID + IAPM)

PG Students ₹ 8,000 ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500

Members ₹ 9,000 ₹ 10,500 ₹ 10,750 ₹ 11,250

Non-Members ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,750 ₹ 11,750 ₹ 12,500

Overseas 
Delegates

$ 140 $ 200 $ 230 $ 260

Workshop + IAPM

PG Students ₹ 8,000 ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500

Members ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 11,000

Non-Members ₹ 9,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 11,000 ₹ 12,000

Overseas 
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Full Combo (IAPM + IAP-ID + Work-
shop)

PG Students ₹ 8,500 ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500 ₹ 11,500

Members ₹ 9,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 11,000 ₹ 13,000

Non-Members ₹ 9,500 ₹ 10,500 ₹ 11,500 ₹ 13,500

Overseas
Delegates

$ 180 $ 210 $ 230 $ 260

Accompanying Person

IAP-ID Only ₹ 1,750 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,250 ₹ 2,250

IAPM Only ₹ 4,500 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000

IAP-ID + IAPM ₹ 5,500 ₹ 5,500 ₹ 5,500 ₹ 5,500

Overseas 
Delegates

$ 160 $ 180 $ 190 $ 210

Upto Mar 
st31  2026

Regular 1
Upto Sep

th
30  2026

Regular 2
Upto Nov

th
30  2026

Spot
Registration



Registration
Terms & Conditions

. Students Category: It is mandatory to submit a certificate issued by the HOD for Delegates registered under the Students category.

. Abstract Submission: For abstract submission, you need to register under the Members category.

. Membership Details: Delegates registered as Members must mention their membership number of the respective organization  
  (IAPM/IAP-ID).
. Workshop Limits: Registration for the Workshop is limited to 40 seats and can be availed on a first-come-first-served basis.
. Workshop Attendance: With workshop registration, a delegate will be able to attend only one workshop from the list during 
  registration.
. Prerequisite: IAPM registration is mandatory for attending the workshop.
. Inclusions: The registration fee mentioned includes Delegate Kit, tea/co�ee, lunches, and dinner on all conference days.
. Confirmation: After completing the registration process and paying the registration fee successfully, the registrant will receive an 
  acknowledgement/confirmatory e-mail on the registered e-mail ID.
. Accompanying Persons: All accompanying persons will be registered as Non-Industry Fellows and will enjoy access to the venue, 
  meal services, inaugural function, gala dinner, and cultural evening.
. GST: An additional 18% GST is applicable on the registration fee.
. Registration Mode: All registrations are to be made online using the conference portal.
. Payment Methods: Payments can be made through NEFT/RTGS transfer or UPI transfer using the bank details given below. The 
  transaction details are to be filled in the registration form while registering. Online payment gateway is also available in the 
  registration portal for payment; however, an additional 3% payment gateway charge over and above the GST of 18% will be levied.

Cancellation & Refund Policy
Requests must be sent to info@apcon2026.com with your registration number in the subject line.

. The email must be sent from the registered delegate email ID only.

. Until 31st July 2026: 25% cancellation fee deducted from gross registration value.

. Until 30th Sep 2026: 50% cancellation fee deducted from gross registration value.

. Until 15th Nov 2026: 75% cancellation fee deducted from gross registration value.

. After 15th Nov 2026: No refunds provided.

. Refunds will be credited to the account provided in the cancellation email within 15 working days after the conference.

. Timestamp of the email will be considered as the o�cial date of the cancellation request.

. Non-Refundable: GST value and Payment Gateway charges are strictly non-refundable.
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